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Show Top Farm-=

Fran H PR

Marlow ? H 44

Jay H 51

Cicely H 611
J Hershey Myer

Marion H 11
Wernersville St Hosp

No 1381 H D7

No 144 H 44
Heu Hel Varm: Inc

Sun H 79

F.den H 6-9

Sandy H 69

Hope H 4-11
Vista Grande Farm

Kenee H 8-1

Orpha H 6-

Fanny H 4-11

Pauline H >

Mita H 3-10

Gerry H 3-

Ruth H 34
Mark A Wolfskill

Pat H 6-7
Rodger L. Wagner

No 39 H 49

No 109 H 3-
Pine Brook Farm

No 135 H 8-1
Donald B. Duncan

No 68 H 5-9
Charles R Kisshng

Tiny H 5-10

Boots H 4-11

Millie H 3-8

Gene H 2-11
Herb Top Farms .

Christn H 5-3
Donald E. Landis

Roxy 53 H 57
Charles W. Lamm

Lena H 4-9

Lisa H 4-9
Floyd Weber

Lemon 63 H 3-11
William G. Howerter

Tern H 8-7
Charles Plushanski

Mindy H 43

Foxy H 32

Feral H 2-1

Frosty H 2-

Marylin H 2-1
Kenneth L. Stutzman

Marilyn H 7-7

Ruth H 4-7
John H. Stump

Karen H 5-10

Nelida H 338

Olive H 3-3
F. M. Browns Sons Inc.

No. 61 H 6-
Donald M. Myers

Melissa H 3-6
Andrew D. Stoltzfus

Lois H 2-2
Wilhlam C. Adams

Mill H 6-1
Harold G. Heck

Polly H 3-11
Robert L. Sattazahn

Burke H 84

Minute H 57
Ray E. Bicksler

Connie H 8-2

Bobbie H 6-9

Barbie H 4-1
Robert C Dreisbach

No. 18 J 10-

No. 96 J 4-
Ernest O. Miller

No. 4 H 7-
Harold & Geo. Schuler

White H 5-11

Queen 2 H 5-1
Russell K. Dietrich

Louise H 3-11
Junge Farms

Siulky H
Terry Bingaman

No. 344 H 6-1

No. 190 H 6-2
BRB Farm .

Joan H 7-
Hartman Bros.

No. 49 H 6-2

No. 28 H 5-

No. 42 H 6-7

No. 96 H 3-3
Arthur D Schiappich

Ada H 6-8
John C Bartsch

Jackie H 3-3
Blue Mtn. Academy

No. 219 H 4-11
George S. Troutman, Jr.

Julie H 4-11

Lassie H 9-10
Teen Chal. Farm

No. 140 H 5—?
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298
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305
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305
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305
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15,856
16 982
19 b7
1e 30

19 282

19 616
19 585

15,3117
18,828
23,228
19,931

17,052
17.068
14,927
16,023
20,882
19,608
17,780

20,394

16,906
14,615

19,453

16,525
17,984
18,812
17,126
18,500
20,479
17,107

19,412
18,049

20,272
19,371
16,314
17,104
18,728
22,849
17,554

20,416
16,821

17,829
16,510
16,187
16,187
17,196
18,257
17,056
17,755

18,238
16,694

17,495
23,062
22,115

14,102
12,029

20,716

20,836
20,438

20,055
23,258

16,666
18,605

19,215
19,335
14,950
18,832
19,049
17,237
18,726
17,436

23,736
20,395

17,238

758

676
699
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680
777
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763
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695
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663
750
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693
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707
674
686
657

816
679
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Anne Yanos, the outgoing county president, gives
Helen Ebling, the new county president, the
president’s identifying pin. Seated (left to right)
are: Ruth Walters, treasurer; Darlene Yose, newly

Berks County Farm Women
attend 25th annual convention

By JUDY MITCHELL
Berks Co. Reporter

LEESPORT, Pa. - County
officers, committee chair-
men, and group presidents
reported on business and
events of the past year to
nearly 200 members of the
Berks County Soclety of
Farm Women and guests
who attended the Society’s
25th Annual Convention at
the Berks County Ag Center
on October 2. The main
business of the day,
however, was the election of
new officers for the coming
year.

Outgoing President Anne
Yanos presided over the
bustness meeting and 1n-
troduced nominees for the
offices of vice president and
secretary.

Last year’s vice president,
Helen Ebling of Reading,
will assume the president’s
gavel for the coming two
years, and Ruth Walters,
Douglasville R2, will
maintain her position as
county treasurer for the one
remaining year of her two
year term Following the
balloting, Darlene Yost of
Bernville R1, moved nto the
vice presidential slot, and
Dorothy Barrett,
Perkiomenville R2, assumed
the position of county
secretary formerly held by
Gail Malsbury.
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Gradually introduce

Corn Silage
Dairymen can avoid the
corn silage blues by

gradually introducing their
cows to corn silage. Both the
rumen microflora and lining
must adjst to a major
change m ratwon...such as
the 1ntroduction of corn
silage. This adjustment may
require two to four weeks or
more.
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Need Water

Plants with shallow roots-
such as azaleas,
rhododendrons, mountain
laurel, and flowering
dogwood need frequent
waterings. It 1s a good
practice to continue
watering these plants on a
regular basis until the
ground freezes during fall.

Prior to the business
meetings, the Society jowmned
in a brief service to the
memory of Sarah Mar-
stellar, a 36-year member
and one time county
president from Douglasville
R2 who died this past spring.

A sumptuous catered
lunch followed the morning
session, during which
members and guests were
invited to inspect a hand-
some assortment of hand
made and home grown
bazaar items being offered
for sale.

After lunch, Berks County
Dairy Princess Alternate
Tammy Hafer offered her
views on this year’s county
dairy princess contest,
commenting on what the
contestants personally
gamned through the ex-
perience, stressing the value
of miulk promotion, and
explaining how the members
own daughters can support
the promotion effort by
participating i next year’s
pageant.

Guest speaker, Dr.
Garland Fisher of Pott-
stown, Pa., presented the
group with his views on
chiropractic medicine,
focusing on what a
chiropractor is and what he
does.

Additional entertainment

VENTILATORS

BARNS -

CHICKEN HOUSES -

SHEDS

Custom Made

Completely Assembled

'

was provided by vocalst,
Carol
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elected vice president; Dorothy Barrett, newly
elected secretary; and Lois Erb, state society
president, who was a guest at the convention.

companied by pianist,

Beverly Parella

Bressler, ac-

No Flashing Needed

FOR FREE ESTIMATE
PHONE 354-4114

| Leonw 7H, Hartin, Tne.
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McCURDY
GRAVITY BOXES

SIZES - 217 & 255 BU. AVAILABLE

“The BEST box on the market . . .
faster unloading . . . bigger capacities . . .
heavier construction

KELLER BROS. TRACTOR CO.

Butfalo Springs Call (717) 949-6501
10 Miles North of Lititz

R.D.3, EPHRATA, PA. 17522

ROOFING SIDING SEAMLESS SPOUTING
AWNING SHEET METAL



